
Name Ministry Time Slot Home # Mobile # Email

Mike George Lector 4:00 PM 319-233-3878 Mike2253@mchsi.com

Joan Nielson Lector 4:00 PM 319-291-6927 319-215-6929 casinoladycas@aol.com

Domingo Jaramillo Lector 4:00 PM 319-235-1546 dtjaramillojr@mchsi.com

John Beckman Lector 4:00 PM 319-232-2045 319-415-4340 jmackb@mchsi.com

Linda Stamp Lector 4:00 PM 319-240-1303 linda.stamp@mchsi.com

Julie Niemeyer Lector 4:00 PM 319-292-1500 j.niemeyer@mchsi.com

Barb Salisbury Lector 4:00 PM 319-234-0541 319-830-3396 blsalisbury@mchsi.com

Kay Blair Lector 5:30 PM 319-233-6910 319-240-5803 k.tymb@mchsi.com

Jo Bowes Lector 5:30 PM 319-296-1531 bowesjjaak@gmail.com

Tori Jermeland Lector 5:30 PM 319-274-9198 jland.familia@mchsi.com

Anne Sergeant Lector 5:30 PM 319-235-1311 319-231-3268 s.sergeant@mchsi.com

David Roche Lector 5:30 PM 319-404-8636 rochesjd@gmail.com

Linda Stamp Lector 5:30 PM 319-240-1303 linda.stamp@mchsi.com

Julie Niemeyer Lector 5:30 PM 319-292-1500 j.niemeyer@mchsi.com

Frances Guild Lector 8:15 AM 319-230-4976 fguild918@msn.com

Barb Salisbury Lector 8:15 AM 319-234-0541 319-830-3396 blsalisbury@mchsi.com

Scott Sergeant Lector 8:15 AM 319-235-1311 319-404-3703 s.sergeant@mchsi.com

Rob Sherburne Lector 8:15 AM 319-296-2211 319-290-4456 robertsherburne@gmail.com

Kenneth Yuska Lector 8:15 AM 319-415-3248 jillkeny@mchsi.com

David Roche Lector 8:15 AM 319-404-8636 rochesjd@gmail.com

Linda Stamp Lector 8:15 AM 319-240-1303 linda.stamp@mchsi.com

Julie Niemeyer Lector 8:15 AM 319-292-1500 j.niemeyer@mchsi.com

Jade Pint Lector 8:15 AM 319-240-8521 jadepint11@hotmail.com

John Beckman Lector 10:45 AM 319-232-2045 319-415-4340 jmackb@mchsi.com

David Roche Lector 10:45 AM 319-404-8636 rochesjd@gmail.com

Patrick Spooner Lector 10:45 AM 319-234-5051

Tim Sullivan Lector 10:45 AM 319-234-5961

Linda Stamp Lector 10:45 AM 319-240-1303 linda.stamp@mchsi.com

Jade Pint Lector 10:45 AM 319-240-8521 jadepint11@hotmail.com


